Bus

Bus 1tfEHERK Go to website

Direction Route schedule
LR FRET — RIS S RAI LR FRET — BIRSRAE
56 stops Monday 09:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:10
1188 R 48

Wednesday 09:10
RERE

Thursday 09:10
RER

Friday 09:10
HazAn
K75 Saturday 09:10
+=%% Sunday 09:10

Route info
L Direction: Jbf& KAl
NERJI| Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
R#&
FEH N4
8 NESED)

(]
TR
2R
EEm
ER#%Z
E#& e Voo
/NP £
ngEBt > : b @ OpenStreetMap contributors
e LE = BusMaps

BT

L w1 H


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%8C%97%E9%99%BD%E4%B8%AD%E5%AD%A6%E6%A0%A1-4284820678-3436315301
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%8C%97%E9%99%BD%E4%B8%AD%E5%AD%A6%E6%A0%A1-4284820678-3436315301
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%8C%97%E9%99%BD%E4%B8%AD%E5%AD%A6%E6%A0%A1-4284820678-3436315301

BIH
76 e A< H]

i N

il

=FA

EREEHRF A

A ET—T B

REEERAT

HRET =T B

WELKKREZavEY TR Z—

KREESRE]

FH B 3k 45 51

1

BT

GERVALH AT

RIKHET



KEEKHT

REEHOEH]

REEFRHET

B = EE

REETHRFTAED

RIS SR AT



Direction
BISSRE — LiE P ERE]

57 stops

Open route schedule

RN AT

REEFHTE]

REEHIGH]

KEEAH]

RIKHET

[ERVACH AT

[

]

FH H] 3k 45 51

REESRHET

WEKKREZIVED TR R—

HEET =T B

HEET =T B

A ET—T B

REEERAT

BRGIAT—>3>

E B R B Al

RFA

SE={:]}

FR0 PR E

K&y

WARAO

Route schedule
B SR — tiE P ERE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bl1& = &8l
Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

11:48-16:38

11:48-16:38

11:48-16:38

11:48-16:38

11:48-16:38

11:48

11:48


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%8C%97%E9%99%BD%E4%B8%AD%E5%AD%A6%E6%A0%A1-4284820678-3436315301

b

i dn

70 e A ]

B H

b AT

RR&E

£

MR

&%

LR

-8, YN

TEA

R

i ER

ER#A&

&7

MR

£

6 R A48

+=#

RF%



PIAAA

RER
RERME
JERE R AT

1tR% 24 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Odate

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



